S|
no

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name of Student

AAMIR P K

AAVANI UNNIKRISHNAN

ABHIRAM SHANKAR S
NAIR

ABY S B

ADIB M

AJEENA JOSE THANICKAL

AKSA TREESA JOSE

AKSHAYA ANN CHERIYAN

AKSHAYA P K

ALDRIYA IVIN FRANCIS

ALEENA LIZ SHAII

ALLEN JAMES JOBY

ALONA CLARIS JOSEPH

AMALG B

ANANYA ANILKUMAR

ANDREA OLIVERO

Merit
No.

36214

185214

31576

54822

27958

84625

83597

100059

35663

134970

166828

100269

72899

97137

33467

84539

Category

Govt

Govt

Govt
Management
Govt
Management
Management
Management
Govt
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Govt

Management

MBBS Admission 2022

Sub Category

General

OBC - NCL (Central List)

General
OBC - NCL (Central List)
OBC - NCL (Central List)
General
General
General
OBC - NCL (Central List)
General
General
General
General
OBC - NCL (Central List)
OBC - NCL (Central List)

OBC - NCL (Central List)

Entrance
Exam Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Marks
Obtained in
Entrance
Exam

571

394

579

541

586

499

500

480

571

441

410

480

515

483

575

499

Admission Date

31/10/2022
31/10/2022

01/11/2022

03/11/2022
29/10/2022
02/11/2022
17/12/2022
17/12/2022
31/10/2022
26/11/2022
02/11/2022
29/10/2022
26/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022

26/11/2022



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

ANGEL MARIA
THANKACHAN

ANGELA AJI

ANJALY PAUL

ANJANA MOHANLAL

ANN MARIYA M S

ANN MARY PRAKASH

ANUPAMA YV S

ANUSHKA NITIN DESAI

ARYA P KRISHNA

ASIF MOHAMMED M

ATHIRA SUNIL

AYISHA AZEEZ PARAKKAL

BENITA BlJU GRACE

BLISS SARA MATHEW

CALVIN JOHN VINCENT

CATHERINE JOHN

CHITHRA SUDEEP

CHRISTA MERIA ALLEN

CHRISTINA JOSHY

DAYA MAGGIE VARGHESE

34895

337570

98282

205185

101462

100594

149724

29142

39483

37197

35621

23101

361687

84010

87353

95651

96267

408935

82750

37360

Govt

NRI
Management
Govt
Management
Management
Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

NRI
Management
Management
Management
Management
NRI
Management

Management

General

General

General

OBC - NCL (Central List)
General

General

SC

General

OBC - NCL (Central List)
OBC - NCL (Central List)
General

OBC - NCL (Central List)
General

General

OBC - NCL (Central List)
General

OBC - NCL (Central List)
General

General

General

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

573

291

482

378

478

479

426

583

565

569

572

595

278

500

495

485

484

255

501

569

26/11/2022

26/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022
26/11/2022
25/11/2022
28/11/2022
26/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022
31/10/2022
26/11/2022
28/11/2022
29/10/2022
02/11/2022
03/11/2022
31/10/2022

02/11/2022



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

DEENA RANA THAJUDDIIN 36783

DEVI KRISHNA

DEVIKA S NAIR

DIMPLE SANTHOSH

DONA MARIAM THOMAS

ELSA PRADEEP

FATHIMA NAJA ARANGATH

METHEL

FATHIMA SHIMLA

GAYATHRI SREEKUMAR

GIFTEENA J JAJIN

GOPIKAR

HANNAH ELSA RENJI

HARSHA ANNA SHIJU

HEVIN AUGUSTINE

IRENE ANN JOHN

JAYDEN JAYAN

JEESHMA S CHIRAMEL

JEEVAN SIBI

JESHIN CJ

JOCELIN JOSE

29812

26903

101729

30286

73052

37614

186218

26853

97280

31325

168495

77134

389281

416322

84981

98291

68989

98081

406669

Govt
Govt
Govt
Management
Govt

Management

Govt

NRI

Govt
Management
Govt

NRI
Management
NRI

NRI
Management
Management
Management
Management

NRI

OBC - NCL (Central List)
General
General
General
General

General

OBC - NCL (Central List)
OBC - NCL (Central List)
OBC - NCL (Central List)
OBC - NCL (Central List)
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

570

582

588

478

581

515

568

393

588

483

579

409

509

264

251

499

482

520

482

256

31/10/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
02/11/2022
02/11/2022
31/10/2022

29/10/2022

02/11/2022
29/10/2022
29/10/2022
02/11/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022
29/10/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022
26/11/2022
28/11/2022

28/11/2022



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

JOSE T JOSEPH

JOYAL MATHEW

KEVIN REJI THOMAS

KEZIA SANOI

MARIA GILU

MEERA MERIN VARGHESE

MEKHA JOYKUTTY.

MERIN SUSAN VARGHESE

MUKTHA PARVATHY

NANDANA H PILLAI

NEERAJ KUMAR

NEHA VARKEY P

NIA MARIA STOM

NIMISHA ARUN N

PHEBA SUSAN GEORGE

PRAKHAR SINGH

PREETI

RAHUL K K

RAJATH RAJESH

RENJI MERIN JOSE

RESHMA GOGY

86187

95631

281947

101180

101354

30777

173723

74027

32398

32777

31574

154793

98157

155034

63318

25432

28218

33756

35599

105682

21481

Management
Management
NRI
Management
Management
Govt

NRI
Management
Govt

Govt

Govt
Management
Management
NRI
Management
Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt
Management

Govt

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC - NCL (Central List)
General
General
OBC - NCL (Central List)
General
OBC - NCL (Central List)
General
General
General
General

General

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

497

485

324

478

478

580

404

513

577

577

579

421

482

421

528

590

585

575

572

473

599

28/11/2022
27/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022
26/11/2022
27/11/2022
28/11/2022
27/11/2022
27/11/2022
28/11/2022
26/11/2022
27/11/2022
27/11/2022
28/11/2022
26/11/2022
27/11/2022
26/11/2022
28/11/2022
27/11/2022

28/11/2022



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

RITHIKA BINU

RITHUPARNA S

RIYA ANIYAN

RIYA ROSE NISHAD

ROSE MARIA JOJU

SANIYAS S

SEBY S ABRAHAM

SHANI
ELIZABETH JOSEPH

SHEENU SHAII

SHERIN SANTHOSH

SHREYA KISHORE

SIKHA SURESH D

SONARAJSL

SREELAKSHMI K
SASIDHARAN

SREENANDINI
NANDAKUMAR

STEFFY XAVIER

STEPHY MARIAM
SIMON

STEVE ZACARIYA JOSHY

105480

140972

74537

242357

94509

29462

83993

97588

40311

66314

245085

57088

49332

33693

33091

830569

94552

79355

Management
Govt
Management
NRI
Management
Govt

Management

Management
Management
Management
NRI

Management

Govt

Govt

Govt

NRI

Management

Management

General

SC

General

General

Gen- EWS

OBC - NCL (Central List)

General

General
General
General
General
OBC - NCL (Central List)

OBC - NCL (Central List)

General

General

General

General

OBC - NCL (Central List)

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

473

435

512

350

486

583

500

483

564

524

348

537

549

575

576

125

486

506

27/11/2022
18/12/2022
03/11/2022
31/10/2022
18/12/2022
31/10/2022
17/12/2022

31/10/2022

29/10/2022
03/11/2022
29/10/2022
01/11/2022
31/10/2022

26/11/2022

28/11/2022

01/11/2022

28/11/2022

28/11/2022



SWATHY
96 THANKAM SHIJU 255434
97 TANYA JAIN 102839
98 TESSAJOIJO 96986

THOMAS PIOUS
99 CHITTILAPPILLY 106103

100 TINCY SYAM 78547

NRI
Management

Management

Management

Management

General
General

OBC - NCL (Central List)

General

OBC - NCL (Central List)

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

341

476

483

473

507

27/11/2022

26/11/2022
28/11/2022

26/11/2022

28/12/2022



