

MBBS Admission 2022

Sl no	Name of Student	Merit No.	Category	Sub Category	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Admission Date
1	AAMIR P K	36214	Govt	General	NEET	571	31/10/2022
2	AAVANI UNNIKRISHNAN	185214	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	394	31/10/2022
3	ABHIRAM SHANKAR S NAIR	31576	Govt	General	NEET	579	01/11/2022
4	ABY S B	54822	Management	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	541	03/11/2022
5	ADIB M	27958	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	586	29/10/2022
6	AJEENA JOSE THANICKAL	84625	Management	General	NEET	499	02/11/2022
7	AKSA TREESA JOSE	83597	Management	General	NEET	500	17/12/2022
8	AKSHAYA ANN CHERIYAN	100059	Management	General	NEET	480	17/12/2022
9	AKSHAYA P K	35663	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	571	31/10/2022
10	ALDRIYA IVIN FRANCIS	134970	Management	General	NEET	441	26/11/2022
11	ALEENA LIZ SHAJI	166828	Management	General	NEET	410	02/11/2022
12	ALLEN JAMES JOBY	100269	Management	General	NEET	480	29/10/2022
13	ALONA CLARIS JOSEPH	72899	Management	General	NEET	515	26/11/2022
14	AMAL G B	97137	Management	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	483	28/11/2022
15	ANANYA ANILKUMAR	33467	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	575	28/11/2022
16	ANDREA OLIVERO	84539	Management	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	499	26/11/2022

17	ANGEL MARIA THANKACHAN	34895	Govt	General	NEET	573	26/11/2022
18	ANGELA AJI	337570	NRI	General	NEET	291	26/11/2022
19	ANJALY PAUL	98282	Management	General	NEET	482	28/11/2022
20	ANJANA MOHANLAL	205185	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	378	28/11/2022
21	ANN MARIYA M S	101462	Management	General	NEET	478	28/11/2022
22	ANN MARY PRAKASH	100594	Management	General	NEET	479	28/11/2022
23	ANUPAMA V S	149724	Govt	SC	NEET	426	26/11/2022
24	ANUSHKA NITIN DESAI	29142	Govt	General	NEET	583	25/11/2022
25	ARYA P KRISHNA	39483	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	565	28/11/2022
26	ASIF MOHAMMED M	37197	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	569	26/11/2022
27	ATHIRA SUNIL	35621	Govt	General	NEET	572	28/11/2022
28	AYISHA AZEEZ PARAKKAL	23101	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	595	28/11/2022
29	BENITA BIJU GRACE	361687	NRI	General	NEET	278	31/10/2022
30	BLISS SARA MATHEW	84010	Management	General	NEET	500	26/11/2022
31	CALVIN JOHN VINCENT	87353	Management	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	495	28/11/2022
32	CATHERINE JOHN	95651	Management	General	NEET	485	29/10/2022
33	CHITHRA SUDEEP	96267	Management	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	484	02/11/2022
34	CHRISTA MERIA ALLEN	408935	NRI	General	NEET	255	03/11/2022
35	CHRISTINA JOSHY	82750	Management	General	NEET	501	31/10/2022
36	DAYA MAGGIE VARGHESE	37360	Management	General	NEET	569	02/11/2022

37	DEENA RANA THAJUDDIIN	36783	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	570	31/10/2022
38	DEVI KRISHNA	29812	Govt	General	NEET	582	01/11/2022
39	DEVIKA S NAIR	26903	Govt	General	NEET	588	01/11/2022
40	DIMPLE SANTHOSH	101729	Management	General	NEET	478	02/11/2022
41	DONA MARIAM THOMAS	30286	Govt	General	NEET	581	02/11/2022
42	ELSA PRADEEP	73052	Management	General	NEET	515	31/10/2022
43	FATHIMA NAJA ARANGATH METHEL	37614	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	568	29/10/2022
44	FATHIMA SHIMLA	186218	NRI	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	393	02/11/2022
45	GAYATHRI SREEKUMAR	26853	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	588	29/10/2022
46	GIFTEENA J JAJIN	97280	Management	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	483	29/10/2022
47	GOPIKA R	31325	Govt	General	NEET	579	02/11/2022
48	HANNAH ELSA RENJI	168495	NRI	General	NEET	409	31/10/2022
49	HARSHA ANNA SHIJU	77134	Management	General	NEET	509	31/10/2022
50	HEVIN AUGUSTINE	389281	NRI	General	NEET	264	31/10/2022
51	IRENE ANN JOHN	416322	NRI	General	NEET	251	29/10/2022
52	JAYDEN JAYAN	84981	Management	General	NEET	499	31/10/2022
53	JEESHMA S CHIRAMEL	98291	Management	General	NEET	482	31/10/2022
54	JEEVAN SIBI	68989	Management	General	NEET	520	26/11/2022
55	JESHIN C J	98081	Management	General	NEET	482	28/11/2022
56	JOCELIN JOSE	406669	NRI	General	NEET	256	28/11/2022

57	JOSE T JOSEPH	86187	Management	General	NEET	497	28/11/2022
58	JOYAL MATHEW	95631	Management	General	NEET	485	27/11/2022
59	KEVIN REJI THOMAS	281947	NRI	General	NEET	324	28/11/2022
60	KEZIA SANJOJ	101180	Management	General	NEET	478	28/11/2022
61	MARIA GILU	101354	Management	General	NEET	478	28/11/2022
62	MEERA MERIN VARGHESE	30777	Govt	General	NEET	580	26/11/2022
63	MEKHA JOYKUTTY.	173723	NRI	General	NEET	404	27/11/2022
64	MERIN SUSAN VARGHESE	74027	Management	General	NEET	513	28/11/2022
65	MUKTHA PARVATHY	32398	Govt	General	NEET	577	27/11/2022
66	NANDANA H PILLAI	32777	Govt	General	NEET	577	27/11/2022
67	NEERAJ KUMAR	31574	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	579	28/11/2022
68	NEHA VARKEY P	154793	Management	General	NEET	421	26/11/2022
69	NIA MARIA STOM	98157	Management	General	NEET	482	27/11/2022
70	NIMISHA ARUN N	155034	NRI	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	421	27/11/2022
71	PHEBA SUSAN GEORGE	63318	Management	General	NEET	528	28/11/2022
72	PRAKHAR SINGH	25432	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	590	26/11/2022
73	PREETI	28218	Govt	General	NEET	585	27/11/2022
74	RAHUL K K	33756	Govt	General	NEET	575	26/11/2022
75	RAJATH RAJESH	35599	Govt	General	NEET	572	28/11/2022
76	RENJI MERIN JOSE	105682	Management	General	NEET	473	27/11/2022
77	RESHMA GOGY	21481	Govt	General	NEET	599	28/11/2022

78	RITHIKA BINU	105480	Management	General	NEET	473	27/11/2022
79	RITHUPARNA S	140972	Govt	SC	NEET	435	18/12/2022
80	RIYA ANIYAN	74537	Management	General	NEET	512	03/11/2022
81	RIYA ROSE NISHAD	242357	NRI	General	NEET	350	31/10/2022
82	ROSE MARIA JOJU	94509	Management	Gen- EWS	NEET	486	18/12/2022
83	SANIYA S S	29462	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	583	31/10/2022
84	SEBY S ABRAHAM	83993	Management	General	NEET	500	17/12/2022
85	SHANI ELIZABETH JOSEPH	97588	Management	General	NEET	483	31/10/2022
86	SHEENU SHAJI	40311	Management	General	NEET	564	29/10/2022
87	SHERIN SANTHOSH	66314	Management	General	NEET	524	03/11/2022
88	SHREYA KISHORE	245085	NRI	General	NEET	348	29/10/2022
89	SIKHA SURESH D	57088	Management	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	537	01/11/2022
90	SONA RAJ S L	49332	Govt	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	549	31/10/2022
91	SREELAKSHMI K SASIDHARAN	33693	Govt	General	NEET	575	26/11/2022
92	SREENANDINI NANDAKUMAR	33091	Govt	General	NEET	576	28/11/2022
93	STEFFY XAVIER	830569	NRI	General	NEET	125	01/11/2022
94	STEPHY MARIAM SIMON	94552	Management	General	NEET	486	28/11/2022
95	STEVE ZACARIYA JOSHY	79355	Management	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	506	28/11/2022

96	SWATHY THANKAM SHIJU	255434	NRI	General	NEET	341	27/11/2022
97	TANYA JAIN	102839	Management	General	NEET	476	26/11/2022
98	TESSA JOJO	96986	Management	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	483	28/11/2022
99	THOMAS PIOUS CHITTILAPPILLY	106103	Management	General	NEET	473	26/11/2022
100	TINCY SYAM	78547	Management	OBC - NCL (Central List)	NEET	507	28/12/2022